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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kohana Darroch3243
Liberty

9.275 9.475 9.1759.575 37.500
2 3 1 6 1 

1 

Ella Jordan3231
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.525 9.4259.450 37.400
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Regina Brunson3241
Liberty

9.350 9.500 9.2759.200 37.325
1 2 4 4 3 

3 

Samantha Johnson3014
Adventure Rec

8.900 8.925 8.9509.000 35.775
5 7T 7T 8 4 

4 

Kailea Abernethy3217
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.875 8.8508.950 35.525
6 9 9 11 5 

5 

Shilyn Weldon3311
Riley's

8.925 8.750 8.9008.850 35.425
4 10 10 10 6 

6 

Sydney Domingo3008
Accel

8.675 7.900 9.4509.275 35.300
7 14 3 1 7 

7 

Kaylynn Pruden3233
High Definition

8.450 8.925 8.7759.025 35.175
9 7T 6 13 8 

8 

Elise Wong3157
Elevate

8.425 9.425 8.6508.650 35.150
10 4 11 14 9 

9 

Meling Esperanza3082
CYC

8.475 9.300 9.2258.000 35.000
8 5 13T 5 10 

10 

Aurora Thao3278
Oroville

7.850 8.550 9.3259.175 34.900
15 11T 5 3 11 

11 

Tawnli Chinn3242
Liberty

8.125 9.200 8.9258.550 34.800
12 6 12 9 12 

12 

Chanelle Standifer3263
NorCal Elite

8.000 8.525 9.0009.000 34.525
13 13 7T 7 13 

13 

Lauryn Johnson3262
NBAA

7.900 8.550 8.0508.000 32.500
14 11T 13T 15 14 

14 

Kendall Rusillo3257
Marin Elite

8.325 7.175 8.8008.000 32.300
11 15 13T 12 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Winter Jones3245
Liberty

9.050 9.475 9.2509.350 37.125
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Isabella Masuno3155
Elevate

9.475 9.200 9.2259.125 37.025
1 5 5 4 2 

2 

Natalia Gresham3076
CGA

8.975 9.350 9.2759.400 37.000
4 3T 1 2 3 

3 

Mikayla Kelling3246
Liberty

8.725 9.550 9.4009.275 36.950
6T 1 3 1 4 

4 

Anaiya Hall3341
Technique

8.800 9.350 9.0009.050 36.200
5 3T 6 6T 5 

5 

An-Hy Nguyen3156
Elevate

8.700 9.175 9.0009.200 36.075
8 6 4 6T 6 

6 

Grace Sheehan3305
Redwood Empire

8.625 8.925 8.9508.850 35.350
9 8 7 9 7 

7 

Victoria Barbera3176
Extreme

9.025 9.075 8.9008.100 35.100
3 7 13 10T 8 

8 

Kate Underwood3219
Gymtowne Coastside

8.725 8.875 9.0258.250 34.875
6T 9 12 5 9 

9 

Sabine Rosen3195
Golden Bear

8.400 8.725 8.7508.825 34.700
12 10 8 12 10 

10 

Lila Lin3030
American Gym

8.525 8.400 9.0008.600 34.525
10 12 10 6T 11 

11 

Gabby McCuistion3343
Technique

7.475 8.475 8.5508.775 33.275
14 11 9 14 12 

12 

Jadalyn Whelan3065
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.075 8.6008.075 33.250
11 13 14 13 13 

13 

Georgia Martinez3031
American Gym

8.100 6.650 8.9008.300 31.950
13 14 11 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Arce3073
CGA

8.800 9.450 9.0509.450 36.750
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Jessica Purpura3234
High Definition

9.200 8.950 9.2509.275 36.675
1 8 4 3 2 

2 

Lorelai Bettencourt3074
CGA

8.500 9.325 9.2259.200 36.250
4T 2T 7 4T 3 

3 

Ava Lesuer3077
CGA

8.325 8.975 9.5509.325 36.175
7 7 3 1 4 

4 

Chloe Mendoza3247
Liberty

8.500 9.325 9.0759.100 36.000
4T 2T 8 6 5 

5 

Kara Johnson3355
Tricks Folsom

8.600 9.300 8.9259.075 35.900
3 5 9 9 6 

6 

Maya Sprosts3011
Accel

8.300 8.575 9.3759.375 35.625
8 12 2 2 7 

7 

Joyblanca Morales3064
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.875 8.9008.850 34.875
9 9 10 10 8 

8 

Madelyn Sorensen3177
Extreme

7.150 9.100 9.2259.250 34.725
15 6 5T 4T 9 

9 

Addison Kennedy3034
Athletic Horizons

8.125 8.725 8.5508.700 34.100
11 10 11 13 10 

10 

Kailani Broadhurst3063
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.675 8.7008.650 34.025
12 11 12 12 11 

11 

Vivian Kelly3342
Technique

8.400 9.325 7.7008.300 33.725
6 2T 14 15 12 

12 

Caylin Jansse-Peralta3045
Black Diamond

7.650 7.650 8.9759.250 33.525
14 15 5T 8 13T

13T

Emma Allmon3036
Auburn

8.175 8.050 8.8508.450 33.525
10 13 13 11 13T

13T

Cayce Hewitt3029
American Gym

7.975 7.850 8.4007.900 32.125
13 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Sherman3010
Accel

9.250 9.575 9.5259.500 37.850
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kira Bowman3075
CGA

9.175 8.900 9.3009.425 36.800
2 7 3 3 2 

2 

Jacqueline Cho3007
Accel

8.300 9.400 9.1259.650 36.475
10T 3 1 7 3 

3 

MaKayla Gomez3244
Liberty

8.850 9.250 9.1509.000 36.250
4 5 5 5T 4 

4 

Lexi Podkaminer3009
Accel

8.650 9.350 9.3758.675 36.050
7 4 11 2 5 

5 

Isabella Moore3218
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.550 9.1758.900 35.500
3 12 7 4 6 

6 

Gabriella Polagruto3109
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.575 9.1509.150 35.325
9 11 4 5T 7 

7 

Camille Berrong3108
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.850 8.8008.875 34.825
10T 8T 8T 10 8 

8 

Olivia Miles3224
Gymtowne SSF

8.550 9.650 8.5008.075 34.775
8 1 14 14 9 

9 

Laryssa Joy Afan3209
GymStars Stockton

8.700 9.075 8.2008.725 34.700
6 6 10 16 10 

10 

Emily Vermillion3121
Dream Xtreme

8.025 8.775 8.8758.925 34.600
14 10 6 9 11 

11 

Diana Rivera3344
Technique

8.725 8.125 8.7508.525 34.125
5 15 12T 11 12 

12 

Faith Buttitta3033
Athletic Horizons

8.125 8.250 8.5508.525 33.450
13 14 12T 13 13 

13 

Aniah Helm3277
Oroville

7.900 8.525 9.0007.700 33.125
15T 13 16 8 14 

14 

Madaya Mattos3288
Pacific Edge

7.775 7.925 8.3758.875 32.950
17 16T 8T 15 15 

15 

Isabella Carreno3028
American Gym

7.900 8.850 8.5757.375 32.700
15T 8T 17 12 16 

16 

Trinity Jeter3362
East Bay

8.300 7.925 8.0757.850 32.150
10T 16T 15 17 17 

17 
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